
 Visiting Team: Ghost Pirates  Opponent: Space Cowboys

 Page 1 of 2

 Date: Jul 17 2023  06:33PM  Location: 
 No  Line Up  Pos  1  2  3  4  5  6  7

 TOTALS  R  H  E  2  3  0  1  2  0  0  2  0  1  3  0  0  1  0  0  0  0  0  0  0

 No  Pitchers  IP  BF  H  R  ER  K  BB  Pitches  Balls  Strikes

 Mark Davis 10  Ks

 1

 Jason Lew 7  1B

 12 12

 12

 Max Metz 12  HR

 HR HR

 HR
 2 RBIs

 Malachi Metz 9  SF  1B

 E 7

 Adam Steckelman 1  F  8

 2

 Shanth Subbiah 15   6-3

 3

 2  Dave Richmond  8.0  42  16  4  3  0  2  48  8  40

 Dave Richmond 2  P  1B

 3 4

 13

 David Reiss 3  1B

 5

 Greg Auerbach 4  F  7

 1

 Mike Kideckel 13  SF 7

 2
 1 RBI

 Jake Berliner 5  BB

 Neil Ascione 14  F  7

 3

 1B

 1

 FO 1-4

 DP 1-4-3

 2

 1B

 F  9

 3

 1B

 15 2

 3

 1B

 1

 2 FO 7-5

 1B

 3

 FC

 2

 FO 1-6

 1 RBI

 DP 1-6-3

 3

 1B

 2

 FO 1-6

 Kc

 1

 DP 1-6-3

 3

 F  9

 1

  6-3

 2

 F  7

 3

 F  7

 1

 F  8

 2

 E 4

 3

 FO 5-4

 FC



 Visiting Team: Ghost Pirates  Opponent: Space Cowboys

 Page 2 of 2

 Date: Jul 17 2023  06:33PM  Location: 
 No  Line Up  Pos  8  AB  R  H  RBI  BB  K  E

 TOTALS  R  H  E  2  3  0  6  14  6  1  2  0

 Mark Davis 10  4  0  2  1  0  1  0

 Jason Lew 7  4  1  1  0  0  0  0

 Max Metz 12  3  1  2  2  0  0  0

 Malachi Metz 9  SF  3  0  1  0  0  0  0

 Adam Steckelman 1  3  1  1  0  0  0  0

 Shanth Subbiah 15  3  0  1  0  0  0  0

 Dave Richmond 2  P  3  1  2  0  0  0  0

 David Reiss 3  3  0  1  1  0  0  0

 Greg Auerbach 4  3  1  1  0  0  0  0

 Mike Kideckel 13  2  1  1  1  0  0  0

 Jake Berliner 5  2  0  1  1  1  1  0

 Neil Ascione 14  3  0  0  0  0  0  0

 4  0  2  1  0  1  0

 4  1  1  0  0  0  0

 3  1  2  2  0  0  0

 3  0  1  0  0  0  0

 3  1  1  0  0  0  0

 3  0  1  0  0  0  0

 3  1  2  0  0  0  0

 3  0  1  1  0  0  0

 3  1  1  0  0  0  0

 2  1  1  1  0  0  0

 2  0  1  1  1  1  0

 3  0  0  0  0  0  0

 4  0  2  1  0  1  0

 4  1  1  0  0  0  0

 3  1  2  2  0  0  0

 3  0  1  0  0  0  0

 3  1  1  0  0  0  0

 3  0  1  0  0  0  0

 3  1  2  0  0  0  0

 3  0  1  1  0  0  0  1-3

 1

 3  1  1  0  0  0  0 1B

 13 13

 5

 2  1  1  1  0  0  0 E 5

 5 14

 10

 2  0  1  1  1  1  0 1B

 2

 FO 6-4

 1 RBI

 3  0  0  0  0  0  0 FC

 10 10

 4  0  2  1  0  1  0 1B

 1 RBI

 4  1  1  0  0  0  0 F  7

 3



 Home Team: Space Cowboys  Opponent: Ghost Pirates

 Page 1 of 2

 Date: Jul 17 2023  06:33PM  Location: 
 No  Line Up  Pos  1  2  3  4  5  6  7

 TOTALS  R  H  E  2  3  0  0  2  0  0  2  0  0  1  0  0  1  0  2  4  0  0  1  0

 No  Pitchers  IP  BF  H  R  ER  K  BB  Pitches  Balls  Strikes

 18  Brian Quinn  8.0  38  14  6  5  2  1  45  4  41

 Jason Davis 20  1B

 24 14

 14

 Mark Spoto 24  1B

 14 13

 13

 Alex Simon 14  SF  1B

 13 13

 1 RBI

 Alec Vigil 13  E 6

 1

 FO 6-6

 Rick DelGizzi 26  DP 6-6-3

 2

 Barry Davis 17  LD 6

 3

 Brian Quinn 18  P  1B

 25 23

 Steven Horowitz 27  LD 5

 1

 Rich Kirkpatrick 25  1B

 23

 Josh Simon 23  BB

 F  4

 2

  1-3

 3

 1B

 2

 xT TO 7

 F  7

 1

 1B

  5

 3

  5

 1

 1B

  6

 2

 F  8

 3

  5-3

 1

 F  8

 2

 1B

 13

 E 6

  4-3

 3

 3B

 3B 3B

 18

 1B

 27 23

 20
 1 RBI

 1B

 23

  5

 1

  1-3

 2

 1B

 1 RBI

 F  6

 3

  4-3

 1

 BB

 26

 1B

  5

 2

 F  3

 3



 Home Team: Space Cowboys  Opponent: Ghost Pirates

 Page 2 of 2

 Date: Jul 17 2023  06:33PM  Location: 
 No  Line Up  Pos  8  AB  R  H  RBI  BB  K  E

 TOTALS  R  H  E  0  2  0  4  16  3  2  0  0

 Jason Davis 20  5  1  3  1  0  0  0

 Mark Spoto 24  5  1  1  0  0  0  0

 Alex Simon 14  SF  4  0  3  1  0  0  0

 Alec Vigil 13  3  0  0  0  1  0  0

 Rick DelGizzi 26  4  0  2  0  0  0  0

 Barry Davis 17  4  1  1  0  0  0  0

 Brian Quinn 18  P  4  1  2  1  0  0  0

 Steven Horowitz 27  4  0  2  0  0  0  0

 Rich Kirkpatrick 25  4  0  1  0  0  0  0

 Josh Simon 23  3  0  1  0  1  0  0

 5  1  3  1  0  0  0

 5  1  1  0  0  0  0

 4  0  3  1  0  0  0

 3  0  0  0  1  0  0

 4  0  2  0  0  0  0

 4  1  1  0  0  0  0

 4  1  2  1  0  0  0

 4  0  2  0  0  0  0

 4  0  1  0  0  0  0

 3  0  1  0  1  0  0

 5  1  3  1  0  0  0

 5  1  1  0  0  0  0

 4  0  3  1  0  0  0

 3  0  0  0  1  0  0

 4  0  2  0  0  0  0

 4  1  1  0  0  0  0

 4  1  2  1  0  0  0

 4  0  2  0  0  0  0

 4  0  1  0  0  0  0

 3  0  1  0  1  0  0

 5  1  3  1  0  0  0

 5  1  1  0  0  0  0

 4  0  3  1  0  0  0

 3  0  0  0  1  0  0

 4  0  2  0  0  0  0

 4  1  1  0  0  0  0

 4  1  2  1  0  0  0

 4  0  2  0  0  0  0  5-3

 1

 4  0  1  0  0  0  0  5-3

 2

 3  0  1  0  1  0  0 1B

 20

 5  1  3  1  0  0  0 1B

 5  1  1  0  0  0  0 F  7

 3


